
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Crispin Brown, Jacqueline Elizabeth 02/10/1964 54 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00167,468.65

Crispin Brown, Steve Edward 23/05/1957 62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,411.33

All Members 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Crispin Brown, Jacqueline
Elizabeth

Concessional 3,000.00 43,000.00 40,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Crispin Brown, Steve Edward Concessional 0.00 37,000.00 37,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.00N/A

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 3,000.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 22,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 18,000.00

N/A 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 43,000.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 210,846.10 167,468.65

40,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Crispin Brown, Jacqueline Elizabeth

Crispin Brown Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Crispin Brown, Jacqueline Elizabeth 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Crispin Brown, Steve Edward 0.00 3,480.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.00N/A

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,000.00 0.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 12,000.00

N/A 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 37,000.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,411.33

37,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Crispin Brown, Steve Edward

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Crispin Brown, Jacqueline Elizabeth
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

DEPOSIT-OSKO
PAYMENT 2895440
GROWTH
CONSULTING PTY
LTD JCB super Eer
contribution

30/06/2020 3,000.00Employer

Total - Crispin Brown, Jacqueline Elizabeth 0.00 0.000.003,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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